	楼层
	房间
编号
	房间类型
	采光
等级
	采光
类型
	采光系数
要求(%)
	房间面积
(m2)
	达标面积
(m2)
	达标率
(%)

	1
	1002
	阶梯教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	158.25
	158.25
	100

	
	1003
	阶梯教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	157.70
	157.70
	100

	
	1004
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	106.66
	106.66
	100

	
	1005
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	99.90
	99.90
	100

	
	1006
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	95.76
	95.76
	100

	
	1007
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	92.18
	92.18
	100

	
	1008
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	92.09
	92.09
	100

	
	1009
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	80.96
	80.96
	100

	2
	2002
	阶梯教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	158.25
	158.25
	100

	
	2003
	阶梯教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	157.70
	157.70
	100

	
	2004
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	106.66
	106.66
	100

	
	2005
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	99.90
	99.90
	100

	
	2006
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	3.30
	95.76
	95.76
	100

	
	2007
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	92.18
	92.18
	100

	
	2008
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	92.09
	92.09
	100

	
	2009
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	80.96
	80.96
	100

	3
	3002
	阶梯教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	158.25
	158.25
	100

	
	3003
	阶梯教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	157.70
	157.70
	100

	
	3005
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	106.66
	106.66
	100

	
	3006
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	99.90
	99.90
	100

	
	3007
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	3.30
	95.76
	95.76
	100

	
	3008
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	92.18
	92.18
	100

	
	3009
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	92.09
	92.09
	100

	
	3010
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	80.96
	80.96
	100

	
	3011
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	54.90
	54.90
	100

	4
	4002
	阶梯教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	158.25
	158.25
	100

	
	4003
	阶梯教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	157.70
	157.70
	100

	
	4005
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	106.66
	106.66
	100

	
	4006
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	99.90
	99.90
	100

	
	4007
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	3.30
	95.76
	95.76
	100

	
	4008
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	92.18
	92.18
	100

	
	4009
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	92.09
	92.09
	100

	
	4010
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	80.96
	80.96
	100

	
	4011
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	54.90
	54.90
	100

	5
	5002
	阶梯教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	158.25
	158.25
	100

	
	5003
	阶梯教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	157.70
	157.70
	100

	
	5005
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	106.66
	106.66
	100

	
	5006
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	99.90
	99.90
	100

	
	5007
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	3.30
	95.76
	95.76
	100

	
	5008
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	92.18
	92.18
	100

	
	5009
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	92.09
	92.09
	100

	
	5010
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	80.96
	80.96
	100

	
	5011
	专用教室
	III
	混合
	2.20
	54.90
	54.90
	100



